
 

 

 
Please note that some of these events may change, subject to COVID restrictions 

 
Mon 19-Apr WEEK 2 TERM BEGINS 

Thurs 22-Apr  Upper 3 Forest School  
Sat 24-Apr   Bronze Duke of Edinburgh Training (tbc) 
Mon 26-Apr WEEK 1   
Thurs 29-Apr   Junior Maths Challenge, Lower 4 
Mon 03-May WEEK 2 BANK HOLIDAY 
Thurs 06-May   Lower 4E Forest School  
Mon 10 May WEEK 1 Head Girl Husting 

Thurs 13-May AM Head Girl Vote; L4W Forest School 

Fri  14 May  Westfield Day (60th); Study leave begins for Upper 5 and Upper 6 

Sat 15-May   Bronze Duke of Edinburgh Training (tbc) 
Sun 16-May   Bronze Duke of Edinburgh Training (tbc) 
Mon 17-May WEEK 2 Upper 5 and Upper 6 Assessment Week 

Thu 20-May   Upper 4E Forest School  
Fri  21-May   Upper 4 History to Beamish (tbc) 
Sun 23-May   North East Children’s Cancer Run 
Mon 24-May WEEK 1 Upper 5 and Upper 6 Assessment Week 
Thurs 27-May   Upper 4W Forest School 
Fri 28-May  3.35 pm BREAK UP FOR HALF TERM 

Monday 31 May to Friday 4 June Half Term Holiday 
Please note, Upper 6 will have a two week half term so return to school on Monday 14 June 

Mon 07-Jun WEEK 2 

TERM RESUMES 
Senior House Exams Week 
Upper 5 Induction to the Sixth Form Week 

Thu 10-Jun  
Upper 3 Forest School 
Upper 3 Overnight camp in the school grounds 

Fri 11-Jun   Upper 3 Adventure Activity 

Mon 14-Jun WEEK 1 Upper 6 return to school for post-18 subject enhancement week 

Thu 17-Jun   
Lower 4E Forest School 
Lower 6 Parents' Meeting 

Fri  18 Jun  Upper 6 Leavers' celebration 

Sat 19-Jun   Duke of Edinburgh Bronze Assessed Expedition (tbc) 

Sun 20-Jun   Duke of Edinburgh Bronze Assessed Expedition (tbc) 

Mon 21-Jun WEEK 2 Optional Enrichment Activities for Upper 5 and Upper 6 

Tue 22-Jun  Lower 5 Parents' Meeting 

Thurs 24-Jun  Lower 4W Forest School; Prizegiving Ceremony 

Fri 25 Jun  End of Term for Upper 5 and Upper 6 

Mon 28-Jun WEEK 1  

Tue 29-Jun  New Entrants' Day  

Thu 01-Jul   Upper 4 Forest School 

Sat 03-Jul   Old Girls' Reunion 

Mon 05-Jul WEEK 2 Enrichment Week; Higher Education Event in school 

Tue 06-Jul   
Greenpower Car Race 
Higher Education Event, Newcastle Arena 

Thu 08-Jul  3.35 pm BREAK UP FOR SUMMER HOLIDAY 

 


